FORM PTO~1595	10-10-	2001	HEET	U.S. DEPT. OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
SAE2001-002			7	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten.			inal docu	ments or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	10/01/01	2. Name and	auuress of rec	ments or copy thereof. seiving party(ies):
NG CHUN ING, CHRISTOPHER NEO T	ONG TENG	Name: Sin	gapore Tech	pologies Aerospace Ltd
Additional name(s) or conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes X No	Internal Ad Street Addi	- 4	OCT - 1 2001
3. Nature of conveyance			rt Road, Pay	a Lebar
X Assignment Merger		Singapore Singapore		
Security Agreement Change of I	Name			
other				
Execution Date: <u>6/25/01</u>		Additional na	me(s) & addres	s(es) attached? Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)) :			
If this document is being filed together wit A. Patent Application No(s)	h a new application		date of the ap Patent No.(s	
<u>09/892,178</u> <u>6/26/01</u>				
5. Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE	al numbers attache espondence		x No applications a	and patents involved:: 1
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (3	7 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
		Enclos	ŕ	
Street Address: 20 MCINTOSH DRIVE		X Autho	orized to be c	harged to deposit acct.
City: POUGHKEEPSIE State: NY ZI				19-0033 age if paying by deposit account)
***************************************	DO NOT USE T	IIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief the of the original document	e foregoing informa	tion is true and	correct and a	ny attached copy is a true copy
-		\mathcal{N}/\mathcal{K}		
STEPHEN B. ACKERMAN				<u>September 27, 2001</u>
Name of Person Signing		Signature		Date
3/2001 9AHMED1 00000110 190033 09892178 \ C:581 40.90 CM		Total number	of pages com	prising cover sheet: 3
	······			DATENT

REEL: 012223 FRAME: 0217

GEORGE O SAILE ASSOC

PAGE

22

in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:

85/1-/2001 10:45

8454712064

A Method Of Monitoring And Displaying Health Performance Of An Aircraft Engine

PATENT REEL: 012223 FRAME: 0218

_			
and v	vhich	भे is found in	
(a)		U.S. patent application executed on even date her	ewith
(b)		U.S. patent application executed on	
(c)	X	20 1000 170	filed on 6 (26/0)
(d)		U.S. patent no.	issued
		(also check (e) if foreign app	lication(s) is also being assigned)
(e)		and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign count	ry, including the right to clam priority
	nuatio	and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said tion, division, renewal, or substitute, thereof, and as to	•
		SIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, or entered into which would conflict with this assign	
proce any s appli or de	edin Ind a catio sirat	known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as ing related thereto and will promptly execute and delivant papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply on, said invention and said Letters Patent and said able to carry out the purposes thereof.	rer to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said
IN W	ITNE	IESS WHEREOF, I / We have signed this (Date of signing)	a)
WAR	NIN	NG Date of signing must be the same as the date of execution of	
		Signe	Angle Assignor(s)
If AS	Sign	NOR is a legal entity complete the following information	
			or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on

__Notarization of Logalization Page Added

Title

Note: No witnessing, notarization or legalization is necessary, if the assignment is notarized or legalized then it will only be prime facie evidence (35 USC

RECORDED: 10/01/2001

261). Use next page if noturization is desired.

PATENT REEL: 012223 FRAME: 0219